VME Intensity Monitor - Feature #8559

BBB standard deviation device
05/01/2015 09:15 AM - John Diamond

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New

Normal

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/01/2015

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

A device that calculates the standard deviation from bunch-by-bunch data.
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